m BREHRHIENTE/IKDERZEITS.
CTEEPPE P
K774 R—r—7 ) FR(VEM) 215 <L FOM1 SMA905-ST

% TRVER) 215 YL FOM

. SRR (O D)
/ e
r)

HKIPAN—r =TI KRS ERMY I HR TS SRR A~V T —7
IS B DR, SM: 3, OM1 14, OM2: £ 2, OM3: 747, OM4: 747, OM5:

— SALTY—TT,
\\ TR (V) — 7 )b 235, TILFOM1, SMA905-STORS T, Bstfl: TFC-2C-

[ OM1-SMA-ST-1m-H
\\ / BE (B (1) /26/48%) =R (YT IV (SM) /=L F (OM1~5)) A% 973

-, (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) = RiRTEE. £ RIEETHAAHEEEAIRETI D
T RS TSIV,
ZEB2~EWEBRICBBIILET DT BAVEDEEIL,

Reference image

L%

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

A#a%o58MHx—n— |y == T R T175-0094 - -
- -3% o EWQ3-3939-9081 Y ~

TYCLWON =7 mo03-3939-9082 @ ey (RoHs

COMPLIANT
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘12&‘;9%2332153.:—:’;’;" =5 Citoor




